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LC Duplex Keystone Coupler, Single-Mode
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• LC duplex coupler for keystone panels, blue color
• For fiber cable use with LC connector
• Ceramic sleeve, with dust cover
• Including frame for mounting in keystone panels, black
• Snap-in mounting, without flange


